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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 2 GIRLS 4x800m Relay FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ: . Additional Qualifier 10:42.10 2018

Shrine1 Shrine A ___   _____________99013

Luddy,Carolyn Mutschler,Kathe1 2

Flood,Briege Kendall,Ellie3 4
Lutheran Westland2 Lutheran Westland A ___   _____________99012

Day,Riley Seltz,Ruthie1 2

Farmer,Paula Fack,Selena3 4
Flanery,Ana Goehmann,Susan5 6
Shasko,Maggie Day,Sydney7 8

Southfield Christian3 Southfield Christian A ___   _____________99014

Keating,Carolin Werdlow,kennedi1 2

Williams,Kayla Stephens,Bella3 4
Franklin Road4 Franklin Road A ___   _____________99010

Abramowicz,Ava Abramowicz,Erin1 2

Dawe,Mia Chambers,Erin3 4
Buis,Shelby King,Wendy5 6
D'Spain,Hannah7 8

Det Southeastern5 Det Southeastern A ___   _____________99015

Peoples,Ariana Smith,Harmony1 2

Williams,Ashley Gray,Destiny3 4
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 4 GIRLS 100m Hurdles PRELIM

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Qualifier Qualifier  17.50 2018

Lutheran Westland1 Earles, Meghan ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland2 March, Maddie ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland3 Farmer, Renee ___   _____________

Shrine4 Arce, Katie ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy5 Rogers, Katie ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy6 Kehn, Theresa ___   _____________

Shrine7 Carpenter, Carmen ___   _____________

Shrine8 McVean, Jamie ___   _____________

Huron Valley9 Froehlich, Marina ___   _____________

Det Southeastern10 Gray, Diamond ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 6 GIRLS 100m Dash PRELIM

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Qualifier Qualifier  13.41 2018

Shrine1 Kilgore, Kennedy ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy2 Gallentine, Paige ___   _____________

Southfield Christian3 Amene, Chika ___   _____________

Southfield Christian4 Goodson, Shelby ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy5 Vaske, Jenna ___   _____________

Southfield Christian6 Christenson, Sarah ___   _____________

Franklin Road7 Bartlett, Noelle ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland7 Laney, Sierra ___   _____________

Franklin Road9 King, Wendy ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland10 Green, Kennedee ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland10 Metcalf, Elise ___   _____________

Huron Valley12 Ghannam, Amanda ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad13 Allen, Nicole ___   _____________

Det Southeastern14 Broaden, Jordan ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad15 Gray, Taiyana ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad16 Johnson, Nichelle ___   _____________

Mich Math Science17 Moore, Ja-Mya ___   _____________

Det Southeastern18 Williams, Janiya ___   _____________

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



5/15/2018

Page 4 of 17

Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 8 GIRLS 4x200m Relay FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ: . Additional Qualifier 1:54.50 2018

Southfield Christian1 Southfield Christian A ___   _____________99014

Goodson,Shelby Keating,Carolin1 2

McFerrin,Grace Werdlow,kennedi3 4
Amene,Chika Williams,Madisy5 6
Christenson,Sar7 8

Shrine2 Shrine A ___   _____________99013

Laird,Dania Carpenter,Carme1 2

Kilgore,Sydney Kilgore,Kennedy3 4
Mutschler,Kathe Flood,Briege5 6

Lutheran Westland3 Lutheran Westland A ___   _____________99012

Farmer,Renee Lupescu,Abby1 2

Day,Sydney March,Maddie3 4
Gonzalez,Mariss Laney,Sierra5 6
Metcalf,Elise Green,Kennedee7 8

Stockwell Academy4 Stockwell Academy A ___   _____________99009

Kehn,Theresa Buszka,Maddie1 2

Rogers,Katie Abner,Marina3 4
Det Southeastern5 Det Southeastern A ___   _____________99015

Broaden,Jordan Isaac,Azia1 2

Williams,Janiya Gray,Diamond3 4
Franklin Road6 Franklin Road A ___   _____________99010

King,Wendy Johnson,Nya1 2

Abramowicz,Ava Bartlett,Noelle3 4
Buis,Shelby Dawe,Mia5 6
D'Spain,Hannah7 8
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 10 GIRLS 1600m Run FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  5:35.60 2018

Shrine1 Kendall, Ellie ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland2 Day, Riley ___   _____________

Shrine3 Luddy, Carolyn ___   _____________

Plymouth Christian4 Reinhart, Nicole ___   _____________

Plymouth Christian5 Reinhart, Sarah ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland6 Fack, Selena ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy7 Abner, Marina ___   _____________1

Franklin Road8 Buis, Shelby ___   _____________

Huron Valley9 Olson, Rylee ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland10 Farmer, Paula ___   _____________

Southfield Christian11 Williams, Kayla ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 12 GIRLS 4x100m Relay FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ: . Additional Qualifier 54.20 2018

Shrine1 Shrine A ___   _____________99013

Arce,Katie Laird,Dania1 2

Kilgore,Sydney Kilgore,Kennedy3 4
Stockwell Academy2 Stockwell Academy A ___   _____________99009

Gallentine,Paig Kehn,Theresa1 2

Abner,Marina Vaske,Jenna3 4
Rogers,Victoria5 6

Southfield Christian3 Southfield Christian A ___   _____________99014

Christenson,Sar Williams,Madisy1 2

Wright,Maya Goodson,Shelby3 4
Lutheran Westland4 Lutheran Westland A ___   _____________99012

Day,Sydney Lupescu,Abby1 2

Green,Kennedee Laney,Sierra3 4
Metcalf,Elise Gonzalez,Mariss5 6
March,Maddie Farmer,Renee7 8

Franklin Road5 Franklin Road A ___   _____________99010

Bartlett,Noelle King,Wendy1 2

Johnson,Nya Dawe,Mia3 4
D'Spain,Hannah Buis,Shelby5 6

Huron Valley6 Huron Valley A ___   _____________99011

Froehlich,Marin Turley,Sydney1 2

Kennedy,Sarah Last,Jackie3 4
Det Southeastern7 Det Southeastern A ___   _____________99015

Broaden,Jordan Williams,Janiya1 2

Isaac,Azia Gray,Destiny3 4
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 14 GIRLS 400m Dash FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  1:03.46 2018

Southfield Christian1 Amene, Chika ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland2 Day, Sydney ___   _____________

Shrine3 Flood, Briege ___   _____________

Southfield Christian4 McFerrin, Grace ___   _____________

Shrine5 Mutschler, Katherine ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland6 Seltz, Ruthie ___   _____________

Franklin Road7 D'Spain, Hannah ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland8 Flanery, Ana ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad9 Allen, Nicole ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad10 Gray, Taiyana ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad11 Johnson, Nichelle ___   _____________

Det Southeastern12 Smith, Harmony ___   _____________

Det Southeastern13 Williams, Ashley ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 16 GIRLS 300m Low Hurdles FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Qualifier Qualifier  50.85 2018

Lutheran Westland1 Earles, Meghan ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland2 Farmer, Renee ___   _____________

Shrine3 Arce, Katie ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland4 March, Maddie ___   _____________

Shrine5 Carpenter, Carmen ___   _____________

Plymouth Christian6 Brugger, Rachel ___   _____________

Shrine7 McVean, Jamie ___   _____________

Det Southeastern8 Gray, Diamond ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy9 Kehn, Theresa ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy10 Rogers, Katie ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 18 GIRLS 800m Run FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  2:31.40 2018

Lutheran Westland1 Fack, Selena ___   _____________

Shrine2 Luddy, Carolyn ___   _____________

Southfield Christian3 Werdlow, kennedi ___   _____________

Southfield Christian4 Keating, Caroline ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland5 Day, Riley ___   _____________

Plymouth Christian6 Reinhart, Sarah ___   _____________

Shrine7 Mutschler, Katherine ___   _____________

Franklin Road8 D'Spain, Hannah ___   _____________

Southfield Christian9 Williams, Kayla ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland10 Goehmann, Susan ___   _____________

Franklin Road11 Dawe, Mia ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 20 GIRLS 200m Dash PRELIM

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Qualifier Qualifier  27.75 2018

Southfield Christian1 Amene, Chika ___   _____________

Shrine2 Kilgore, Kennedy ___   _____________

Southfield Christian3 McFerrin, Grace ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland4 Earles, Meghan ___   _____________

Shrine5 Laird, Dania ___   _____________

Franklin Road6 Bartlett, Noelle ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland7 Lupescu, Abby ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland8 Gonzalez, Marissa ___   _____________

Franklin Road9 King, Wendy ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy10 Buszka, Maddie ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy11 Rogers, Victoria ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad12 Allen, Nicole ___   _____________

Det Southeastern13 Gray, Destiny ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad14 Gray, Taiyana ___   _____________

Det Southeastern15 Isaac, Azia ___   _____________

Det Leadership Acad16 Johnson, Nichelle ___   _____________

Mich Math Science17 Moore, Ja-Mya ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 22 GIRLS 3200m Run FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  12:36.10 2018

Shrine1 Kendall, Ellie ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland2 Day, Riley ___   _____________

Plymouth Christian3 Cameron, Emily ___   _____________

Plymouth Christian4 Reinhart, Nicole ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland5 Farmer, Paula ___   _____________

Franklin Road6 Buis, Shelby ___   _____________

Franklin Road7 D'Spain, Hannah ___   _____________

Southfield Christian8 Stephens, Bella ___   _____________

Southfield Christian9 Williams, Kayla ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 24 GIRLS 4x400m Relay FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ: . Additional Qualifier 4:26.00 2018

Southfield Christian1 Southfield Christian A ___   _____________99014

Goodson,Shelby McFerrin,Grace1 2

Keating,Carolin Amene,Chika3 4
Werdlow,kennedi5 6

Lutheran Westland2 Lutheran Westland A ___   _____________99012

Day,Sydney Fack,Selena1 2

Day,Riley Earles,Meghan3 4
Lupescu,Abby Farmer,Renee5 6
Seltz,Ruthie March,Maddie7 8

Shrine3 Shrine A ___   _____________99013

Flood,Briege Carpenter,Carme1 2

Luddy,Carolyn Kilgore,Sydney3 4
Mutschler,Kathe5 6

Stockwell Academy4 Stockwell Academy A ___   _____________99009

Rogers,Katie Rogers,Victoria1 2

Buszka,Maddie Abner,Marina3 4
Det Southeastern5 Det Southeastern A ___   _____________99015

Peoples,Ariana Gray,Destiny1 2

Smith,Harmony Williams,Ashley3 4
Franklin Road6 Franklin Road A ___   _____________99010

Abramowicz,Ava Abramowicz,Erin1 2

D'Spain,Hannah Dawe,Mia3 4
Buis,Shelby King,Wendy5 6
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 26 GIRLS  Discus Throw FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  98'09.00" 2018

Lutheran Westland1 Mitchell, Zoe ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland2 Long, Marley ___   _____________

Franklin Road3 Johnson, Nya ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy4 Vaske, Jenna ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland5 Green, Kennedee ___   _____________

Huron Valley6 Last, Jackie ___   _____________

Huron Valley7 Kennedy, Sarah ___   _____________

Shrine8 Gum, Sarah ___   _____________

Southfield Christian9 Anderson, Sydne ___   _____________

Southfield Christian10 Anderson, Kennedy ___   _____________

Franklin Road11 Chambers, Erin ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy12 Buszka, Maddie ___   _____________

Huron Valley13 Guerrero, Irene ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 28 GIRLS  Shot Put FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  32'05.00" 2018

Lutheran Westland1 Mitchell, Zoe ___   _____________

Southfield Christian2 Anderson, Kennedy ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland3 Long, Marley ___   _____________

Franklin Road4 Johnson, Nya ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland5 Milatz, Abby ___   _____________

Huron Valley6 Kennedy, Sarah ___   _____________

Southfield Christian7 Anderson, Sydne ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy8 Rogers, Victoria ___   _____________

Shrine9 Gum, Sarah ___   _____________

Huron Valley10 Last, Jackie ___   _____________

Franklin Road11 Chambers, Erin ___   _____________

Huron Valley12 Guerrero, Irene ___   _____________

Southfield Christian13 Manns, Jada ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 30 GIRLS  Long Jump FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  15'04.00" 2018

Stockwell Academy1 Gallentine, Paige ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy2 Vaske, Jenna ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland3 March, Maddie ___   _____________

Shrine4 Arce, Katie ___   _____________

Southfield Christian5 Manns, Jada ___   _____________

Southfield Christian6 Williams, Madisyn ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland7 Green, Kennedee ___   _____________

Huron Valley8 Froehlich, Marina ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland9 Lupescu, Abby ___   _____________

Huron Valley10 Ghannam, Amanda ___   _____________

Huron Valley11 Turley, Sydney ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 32 GIRLS  High Jump FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  4'10.00" 2018

Shrine1 Kilgore, Sydney ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland2 Lambart, Maggie ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland3 Farmer, Renee ___   _____________

Shrine4 Laird, Dania ___   _____________

Shrine5 Flood, Briege ___   _____________

Stockwell Academy6 Gallentine, Paige ___   _____________
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Lutheran Westland

Mike Unger Track @ Tuomi Field

MHSAA LP Regional 34-4

5/19/18-5/19/18

LICENSED TO: A2 Race Management

Event # 34 GIRLS  Pole Vault FINAL

D4 STATE FINALS AQ:Q.Qualifier  8'03.00" 2018

Lutheran Westland1 Mitchell, Zoe ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland2 Lambart, Maggie ___   _____________

Lutheran Westland3 Goehmann, Susan ___   _____________
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